Friday Running Order

Ring 1 Entered Time 2 Beat (27 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20009 Mirk Border Collie
20012 Mojo Border Collie
20015 Koda Kelpie

20026 Wit Norwegian Elkhound
20027 Batman Border Collie
20034 Tory Border Collie

20041 Leia Labrador Retriever
20048 Keeva Collie

20065 Ben Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20056 Pippa Old English Sheepdog
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)
16012 Laney Brittany
16024 Dobby Shetland Sheepdog

16026 Zeus English Cocker
16041 Torrey Shetland Sheepdog
16055 Max Miniature Poodle

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16031 Quica All American Dog
16060 Jasper All American Dog

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12004 Savvy Shetland Sheepdog
12008 Splash Shetland Sheepdog
12022 Katy Shetland Sheepdog
12034 Dixie Shetland Sheepdog
12042 Remi Russell Terrier

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12033 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog
12048 Lacey Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8003 Laci Miniature Poodle
8016 Minnow Norwich Terrier
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8014 Reni Corgi (Pembroke)

Ring 1 Premier Standard (17 dogs)

Christy Faber
Benah Stiewing
Marsha Clarkson
Jean Marie Wilkins
Hollis Posner
Marilyn Waterston
Karen Cummings
Jeanne Cangro
Christy Faber

Sarah Patton

Laurie O'Donnell
Heather O'Shea
Robin Church
Charlotte Idleman
Ken Briefel

Maria Hoffman
E. Sue Marshall

Barbara Bicksler
Janina Vickers
Susan Glasgow
Michael O'Shea
Lisa Decker

Mary Losikoff
Sandra Golden

Linda Weindel
Kathleen Gregorieff

Kathy Murphy

Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24008 Chelsea Labrador Retriever

Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20015 Koda Kelpie

Liz Dole

Marsha Clarkson

20017 Devine Brittany Kathy McNeal
20027 Batman Border Collie Hollis Posner
20033 Usher Border Collie Abby Peach

Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16026 Zeus English Cocker Robin Church

16038 Vixen Toller Wendy Pendleton

16041 Torrey Shetland Sheepdog Charlotte Idleman

16055 Max Miniature Poodle Ken Briefel
Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12027 Rauri Belle Miniature Poodle Diane O'Reilly

12034 Dixie Shetland Sheepdog
12047 Puzzle Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

Michael O'Shea
Janina Vickers

8003 Laci Miniature Poodle Linda Weindel
8028 Belle Pomeranian Nancy McDonough
8034 Trixie Corgi (Pembroke) Beth Bruno

8046 PJ Russell Terrier Kathy Power

Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8024 Jimmy Corgi (Cardigan)

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (72 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)
24008 Chelsea Labrador Retriever

Taryn Tipton

Liz Dole

24009 AJ Ridgeback Sally Kepfer
24010 Sherman Collie Terry Peters
24012 Silver Labrador Retriever Jeanine Goldberg
Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24002 Kensi Belgian Sheepdog Linda Mizrahi
24011 Stig Dobe Elaine McAvoy
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (15 dogs)
20006 Katie Collie Michelle Shoemaker
20008 Sadie All American Dog Hilary Lefko
20009 Mirk Border Collie Christy Faber
20015 Koda Kelpie Marsha Clarkson
20017 Devine Brittany Kathy McNeal
20019 Duke Aussie Bradley Kimmel
20026 Wit Norwegian Elkhound Jean Marie Wilkins
20027 Batman Border Collie Hollis Posner
20030 Preacher Golden Retriever Nicholas Decesare
20033 Usher Border Collie Abby Peach
20034 Tory Border Collie Marilyn Waterston
20050 Strath Border Collie Spencer Harrill
20054 Ziva Belgian Sheepdog Linda Mizrahi
20060 Tartan Bearded Collie Jan Burgan
20062 Gabby Collie Michelle Shoemaker
Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20004 Rumba Berner Jan Burgan
20022 Lexie Labrador Retriever Liz Dole
20056 Pippa Old English Sheepdog Sarah Patton
20066 Splash Collie Terry Peters
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20014 Pyrite Labrador Retriever Jeanine Goldberg
20041 Leia Labrador Retriever Karen Cummings
20048 Keeva Collie Jeanne Cangro
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)
16022 Chrome Shetland Sheepdog Gail Ways
16026 Zeus English Cocker Robin Church
16038 Vixen Toller Wendy Pendleton
16041 Torrey Shetland Sheepdog Charlotte Idleman
16048 Vace Pyrenean Shepherd Spencer Harrill
16055 Max Miniature Poodle Ken Briefel
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16027 Zephyr Aussie Jean Marie Wilkins
16035 Prada Norwegian Elkhound Betsy Flagg
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (13 dogs)
12004 Savvy Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Bicksler
12007 Dash Cav King Charles Antonia Rotelle
12012 Paige Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schrumpf
12019 Asta Shetland Sheepdog Susan Klavon
12020 Ruddy Corgi (Pembroke) Gayle Lape
12022 Katy Shetland Sheepdog Susan Glasgow
12027 Rauri Belle Miniature Poodle Diane O'Reilly
12030 Skittles Cav King Charles Laura Kuterbach
12034 Dixie Shetland Sheepdog Michael O'Shea
12038 Gabby Cav King Charles Rebecca Norris
12042 Remi Russell Terrier Lisa Decker
12046 Zoom Cav King Charles Antonia Rotelle
12047 Puzzle Shetland Sheepdog Janina Vickers
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)
12028 Yorick Kooikerhondje Elizabeth McDonald
12033 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Mary Losikoff
12048 Lacey Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Golden
12051 Maggie Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schrumpf
Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12003 Dexter Parson Russell Lisa Decker
12039 Vette English Cocker Judith Kolva
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (12 dogs)
8003 Laci Miniature Poodle Linda Weindel
8009 Lily Russell Terrier Kathy Power



8012 Penny Schipperke
8016 Minnow Norwich Terrier
8018 Dot Cav King Charles
8019 Tommie Corgi (Pembroke)
8028 Belle Pomeranian
8034 Trixie Corgi (Pembroke)
8038 Cocoa Corgi (Pembroke)
8039 Austin Corgi (Pembroke)
8043 Seren Corgi (Pembroke)
8046 PJ Russell Terrier

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8024 Jimmy Corgi (Cardigan)
8040 Archie Miniature Poodle

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8002 Tatum Corgi (Pembroke)
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4001 Brooke Cav King Charles

4006 Dallas Corgi (Pembroke)

Ring 1 Open Standard (10 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20042 Fiona Border Collie
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16012 Laney Brittany
16024 Dobby Shetland Sheepdog
16025 Ruby Kooikerhondje
Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16011 Luna Joy Aussie
16060 Jasper All American Dog
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12015 Nitro Schipperke
12037 Tara Rat Terrier
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8006 Brynn Corgi (Pembroke)
Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8014 Reni Corgi (Pembroke)

Ring 1 Novice Standard (10 dogs)

Judith Swan
Kathleen Gregorieff
Antonia Rotelle
Betsy Flagg

Nancy McDonough
Beth Bruno

Judy Pickerill

Linda Syner

Pat Hollern

Kathy Power

Taryn Tipton
Linda Weindel

Linda Syner

Antonia Rotelle
Linda Syner

Rhonda Toren
Laurie O'Donnell
Heather O'Shea
Elizabeth McDonald

Selene Robinson
E. Sue Marshall

Carie Wohl
Karen McNally

Pat Hollern

Kathy Murphy

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20010 Maeve Collie
20012 Mojo Border Collie
20065 Ben Border Collie

Terry Peters
Benah Stiewing
Christy Faber

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20053 Jasper Cattle Dog

Lisa Stevens

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16031 Quica All American Dog

Maria Hoffman

Standard - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16014 Red Border Collie

Diana Smith

Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12009 Gibbs
12043 Sprite

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8026 Emma
8036 Kodi

English Cocker
Toy Poodle

Ring 1 Premier JWW (20 dogs)

JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24008 Chelsea Labrador Retriever
JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20015 Koda Kelpie

20017 Devine Brittany
20027 Batman Border Collie
20033 Usher Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)
16015 Solo Aussie
16026 Zeus English Cocker
16038 Vixen Toller

Sandra Golden
Barbara Bicksler

Robin Church
Benah Stiewing

Liz Dole

Marsha Clarkson
Kathy McNeal
Hollis Posner
Abby Peach

Debra White
Robin Church
Wendy Pendleton

16041 Torrey
16048 Vace
16055 Max

Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Miniature Poodle

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12022 Katy

12027 Rauri Belle

12034 Dixie
12047 Puzzle

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12033 Lexi

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8003 Laci
8028 Belle
8034 Trixie

Miniature Poodle
Pomeranian
Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8024 Jimmy

Corgi (Cardigan)

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (69 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24008 Chelsea

Labrador Retriever

24009 AJ Ridgeback
24010 Sherman Collie
24012 Silver Labrador Retriever
JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24011 Stig Dobe
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (15 dogs)
20006 Katie Collie
20008 Sadie All American Dog
20009 Mirk Border Collie
20015 Koda Kelpie
20017 Devine Brittany
20019 Duke Aussie
20026 Wit Norwegian Elkhound
20027 Batman Border Collie
20030 Preacher Golden Retriever
20033 Usher Border Collie
20034 Tory Border Collie
20041 Leia Labrador Retriever
20054 Ziva Belgian Sheepdog

20060 Tartan
20062 Gabby

Bearded Collie
Collie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20004 Rumba
20022 Lexie
20066 Splash

Berner
Labrador Retriever
Collie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20042 Fiona

Border Collie

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16022 Chrome
16026 Zeus
16038 Vixen
16041 Torrey
16048 Vace
16055 Max

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker
Toller

Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Miniature Poodle

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16027 Zephyr
16035 Prada

Aussie
Norwegian Elkhound

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16024 Dobby
16025 Ruby

Shetland Sheepdog
Kooikerhondje

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (13 dogs)

12004 Savvy
12007 Dash
12012 Paige
12019 Asta
12020 Ruddy

Shetland Sheepdog
Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Corgi (Pembroke)

Charlotte Idleman
Spencer Harrill
Ken Briefel

Susan Glasgow
Diane O'Reilly
Michael O'Shea
Janina Vickers

Mary Losikoff

Linda Weindel
Nancy McDonough
Beth Bruno

Taryn Tipton

Liz Dole

Sally Kepfer
Terry Peters
Jeanine Goldberg

Elaine McAvoy

Michelle Shoemaker
Hilary Lefko

Christy Faber
Marsha Clarkson
Kathy McNeal
Bradley Kimmel
Jean Marie Wilkins
Hollis Posner
Nicholas Decesare
Abby Peach

Marilyn Waterston
Karen Cummings
Linda Mizrahi

Jan Burgan

Michelle Shoemaker

Jan Burgan
Liz Dole
Terry Peters

Rhonda Toren

Gail Ways

Robin Church
Wendy Pendleton
Charlotte Idleman
Spencer Harrill
Ken Briefel

Jean Marie Wilkins
Betsy Flagg

Heather O'Shea
Elizabeth McDonald

Barbara Bicksler
Antonia Rotelle
Nancy Schrumpf
Susan Klavon
Gayle Lape



12022 Katy
12027 Rauri Belle
12030 Skittles

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle
Cav King Charles

12034 Dixie Shetland Sheepdog
12038 Gabby Cav King Charles
12042 Remi Russell Terrier
12046 Zoom Cav King Charles

12047 Puzzle Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)
12028 Yorick Kooikerhondje
12033 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog
12048 Lacey Shetland Sheepdog
12051 Maggie Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12039 Vette English Cocker
JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (12 dogs)

8003 Laci Miniature Poodle
8009 Lily Russell Terrier
8012 Penny Schipperke
8016 Minnow Norwich Terrier
8018 Dot Cav King Charles
8019 Tommie Corgi (Pembroke)
8028 Belle Pomeranian
8034 Trixie Corgi (Pembroke)
8038 Cocoa Corgi (Pembroke)
8039 Austin Corgi (Pembroke)
8043 Seren Corgi (Pembroke)
8046 PJ Russell Terrier

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8024 Jimmy Corgi (Cardigan)
JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8002 Tatum Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)
4001 Brooke Cav King Charles
4006 Dallas Corgi (Pembroke)
4010 Pansy Cav King Charles

Ring 1 Open JWW (8 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24002 Kensi Belgian Sheepdog
JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20012 Mojo Border Collie

20050 Strath Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16060 Jasper All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12003 Dexter Parson Russell
12015 Nitro Schipperke
JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8006 Brynn Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8026 Emma English Cocker

Ring 1 Novice JWW (14 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20010 Maeve Collie
20014 Pyrite Labrador Retriever
20065 Ben Border Collie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20053 Jasper Cattle Dog

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16005 Lucy All American Dog
16019 Rocky All American Dog

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16031 Quica All American Dog

Susan Glasgow
Diane O'Reilly
Laura Kuterbach
Michael O'Shea
Rebecca Norris
Lisa Decker
Antonia Rotelle
Janina Vickers

Elizabeth McDonald
Mary Losikoff
Sandra Golden
Nancy Schrumpf

Judith Kolva

Linda Weindel
Kathy Power
Judith Swan
Kathleen Gregorieff
Antonia Rotelle
Betsy Flagg

Nancy McDonough
Beth Bruno

Judy Pickerill
Linda Syner

Pat Hollern

Kathy Power

Taryn Tipton
Linda Syner
Antonia Rotelle

Linda Syner
Antonia Rotelle

Linda Mizrahi

Benah Stiewing
Spencer Harrill

E. Sue Marshall

Lisa Decker
Carie Wohl

Pat Hollern

Robin Church

Terry Peters
Jeanine Goldberg
Christy Faber

Lisa Stevens

E. Sue Marshall
Judith Swan

Maria Hoffman

JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16014 Red Border Collie
JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12009 Gibbs Shetland Sheepdog
12013 Ryder Schipperke
12037 Tara Rat Terrier

12043 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8014 Reni Corgi (Pembroke)

8036 Kodi Toy Poodle

Diana Smith

Sandra Golden
Ted de Bremond
Karen McNally
Barbara Bicksler

Kathy Murphy
Benah Stiewing

Saturday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent FAST (40 dogs)

FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8020 Sprocket French Bulldog

FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8034 Trixie Corgi (Pembroke)
8028 Belle Pomeranian
8016 Minnow Norwich Terrier

FAST - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8027 Luna Papillon

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12033 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog
12029 Kingsley Cav King Charles

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12034 Dixie Shetland Sheepdog
12025 Virtue Shetland Sheepdog
12014 Catcher Cocker Spaniel

FAST - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12018 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16053 Jinxy PWD

16042 Skier Border Collie
16027 Zephyr Aussie

16023 Jack Siberian Husky

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16056 Sizzle Aussie
FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16059 Vu Pyrenean Shepherd
16041 Torrey Shetland Sheepdog
16038 Vixen Toller

FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16058 Reba All American Dog
16010 Bobbie Shetland Sheepdog
16004 Si Smooth Fox Terrier

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)

20045 Torch Aussie

20042 Fiona Border Collie
20037 Lucy Border Collie
20034 Tory Border Collie
20031 Sierra Labrador Retriever
20027 Batman Border Collie

20026 Wit Norwegian Elkhound
20025 Roscoe All American Dog
20023 Kindle Border Collie
20017 Devine Brittany

20015 Koda Kelpie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20049 Sokoni Border Collie
20041 Leia Labrador Retriever
20039 Banjo Aussie

20035 Wind Border Collie

20001 Tango Siberian Husky

Lori Kobayashi

Beth Bruno
Nancy McDonough
Kathleen Gregorieff

Linda Miles

Mary Losikoff
Kristina Maze

Michael O'Shea
Cynthia Hornor
Linda Hulbert, PhD

Elaine O'Carroll

Ashley Cook
Laura S. Rubin
Jean Marie Wilkins
Jane Weisemann

Katherine Smith

Denise Visco
Charlotte Idleman
Wendy Pendleton

Kate Green
Judith Eargle
Denise Visco

Courtney Huther
Rhonda Toren
Laura S. Rubin
Marilyn Waterston
Dianne Hardy
Hollis Posner
Jean Marie Wilkins
Kiley Bitner-Parish
Janice Morton
Kathy McNeal
Marsha Clarkson

Dean Dessem
Karen Cummings
Norie Calvert
Gretchen Mason
Jane Weisemann



FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24007 Pyro Aussie
24001 Wile E Dobe

Ring 1 Open FAST (10 dogs)
FAST - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8017 Roxie Chihuahua
FAST - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12045 Dylan Border Terrier
12024 Bullet Beagle
12003 Dexter Parson Russell
FAST - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16031 Quica All American Dog
FAST - Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16024 Dobby Shetland Sheepdog
16017 Cosette All American Dog
16012 Laney Brittany
16009 Skooter Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20046 Coal Labrador Retriever

Ring 1 Novice FAST (16 dogs)

FAST - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8029 Puff Daddy All American Dog
8014 Reni Corgi (Pembroke)

FAST - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8009 Lily Russell Terrier
8001 Java Corgi (Pembroke)

FAST - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12015 Nitro Schipperke
12010 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16039 Shot Whippet
16003 Bruno Golden Retriever
FAST - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16021 Poodle All American Dog
FAST - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20011 Cruiser Ridgeback
FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20064 Shep Border Collie
20024 Benson Bearded Collie
FAST - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20061 Hero Standard Schnauzer
20005 Bullet Standard Schnauzer
FAST - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24004 Venti Border Collie

24003 Xerxes GSD

Ring 1 Premier JWW (20 dogs)
JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8046 PJ Russell Terrier
8034 Trixie Corgi (Pembroke)
8028 Belle Pomeranian
8007 Claire Cav King Charles

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12050 Buzz Shetland Sheepdog
12034 Dixie Shetland Sheepdog
12022 Katy Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12029 Kingsley Cav King Charles

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)
16046 Pixel Manchester Terrier

16041 Torrey Shetland Sheepdog
16038 Vixen Toller
16034 Nick Shetland Sheepdog
16015 Solo Aussie

Courtney Huther
Helayne Silver

Ashley Cook

Julie Eriksson
Ellen Heaton
Lisa Decker

Maria Hoffman

Heather O'Shea
Cheryl Rose
Laurie O'Donnell
Rebecca Grant

Reggie Snell

Kiley Bitner-Parish
Kathy Murphy

Kathy Power
Judy Pickerill

Carie Wohl
Sandra Martin

Diane Myers
Kate Green

Samantha Burton

Ellen Tice

Hilary Lefko
Sheila Franklin

Michelle Bell
Michelle Bell

Claudia Bates
Steven Siwecki

Kathy Power

Beth Bruno

Nancy McDonough
Sharon Spies

Cindy Deubler
Michael O'Shea
Susan Glasgow

Kristina Maze

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Charlotte Idleman
Wendy Pendleton
Mary Webb
Debra White

16004 Si Smooth Fox Terrier
JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16053 Jinxy PWD
JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20037 Lucy Border Collie
20027 Batman Border Collie
20017 Devine Brittany
20015 Koda Kelpie
JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24001 Wile E Dobe

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (124 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

4008 Tip Papillon

4004 Dash Manchester Terrier
4003 Gaius Dachshund

4002 Reese Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4007 Castle Russell Terrier
JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (17 dogs)

8046 PJ Russell Terrier
8044 Mimsey Cav King Charles
8042 Merlin Papillon

8038 Cocoa Corgi (Pembroke)
8037 Chena Corgi (Pembroke)
8034 Trixie Corgi (Pembroke)
8031 Ella Corgi (Pembroke)
8028 Belle Pomeranian
8019 Tommie Corgi (Pembroke)
8018 Dot Cav King Charles
8016 Minnow Norwich Terrier
8015 Judy Judy Chinese Crested
8012 Penny Schipperke

8009 Lily Russell Terrier
8008 Buffy All American Dog
8007 Claire Cav King Charles
8004 Hoss Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8045 Gidget All American Dog
8030 Twist Corgi (Pembroke)
8023 Peri French Bulldog

8020 Sprocket French Bulldog
JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8017 Roxie Chihuahua
8005 Tango Papillon
JWW - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8025 Riddle Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (20 dogs)

12050 Buzz Shetland Sheepdog
12045 Dylan Border Terrier
12042 Remi Russell Terrier
12041 Prix Manchester Terrier

12038 Gabby
12036 Lindy
12034 Dixie
12030 Skittles
12025 Virtue

Cav King Charles
Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog

12024 Bullet Beagle

12023 DJ Shetland Sheepdog
12022 Katy Shetland Sheepdog
12021 Stella Chinese Crested

12020 Ruddy
12018 Brodie
12017 Gidget
12014 Catcher

Corgi (Pembroke)
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

Denise Visco

Ashley Cook

Laura S. Rubin
Hollis Posner
Kathy McNeal
Marsha Clarkson

Helayne Silver

Jennie Larkin

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Elizabeth Kost
Donna Sims

Betsy Smith

Kathy Power
Sharon Spies
Danielle Brooks
Judy Pickerill

C. Eugene Riffle
Beth Bruno

Susan Sebra
Nancy McDonough
Betsy Flagg
Antonia Rotelle
Kathleen Gregorieff
Frank Gilmer
Judith Swan

Kathy Power
Sandra Olszewski
Sharon Spies
Michael Litchfield

Sandra Olszewski
Gretchen Mason
Sarah Stoodley
Lori Kobayashi

Ashley Cook
Danielle Brooks

Rebecca Grant

Cindy Deubler
Julie Eriksson
Lisa Decker

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Rebecca Norris
Betsy Spilis
Michael O'Shea
Laura Kuterbach
Cynthia Hornor
Ellen Heaton
Ann P. Decker
Susan Glasgow
Frank Gilmer
Gayle Lape
Elaine O'Carroll
Denise Visco
Linda Hulbert, PhD



12007 Dash Cav King Charles
12005 Evie Shetland Sheepdog
12001 Winston Border Terrier

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12049 Willie Bedlington Terrier

12035 Terree Shetland Sheepdog
12033 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog
12031 Ellie Shetland Sheepdog

12029 Kingsley
12028 Yorick
12002 Diesel

Cav King Charles
Kooikerhondje
Manchester Terrier

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12039 Vette
12011 Jacoby

English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12044 Jase Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (18 dogs)
16059 Vu Pyrenean Shepherd
16054 Audrey All American Dog
16052 Rocket Miniature Poodle
16049 Jovi Cocker Spaniel
16046 Pixel Manchester Terrier

16041 Torrey Shetland Sheepdog

16040 Whoosh Border Collie
16038 Vixen Toller

16036 Gyver Shetland Sheepdog
16034 Nick Shetland Sheepdog
16032 Trax Shetland Sheepdog
16028 Ollie Bedlington Terrier
16018 RockitMan Brittany

16016 Caris Shetland Sheepdog
16015 Solo Aussie

16013 Casey
16010 Bobbie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

16004 Si Smooth Fox Terrier
JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16053 Jinxy PWD

16043 Ember Belgian Malinois

16042 Skier Border Collie

16037 Heidi Whippet

16030 Colt Border Collie

16027 Zephyr Aussie

16023 Jack Siberian Husky

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16058 Reba All American Dog
16044 Jolene Cattle Dog
16025 Ruby Kooikerhondje

16024 Dobby
16001 Maverick

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16056 Sizzle Aussie
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (20 dogs)

20051 Tiki Labrador Retriever
20045 Torch Aussie

20043 Gabe Golden Retriever
20041 Leia Labrador Retriever
20037 Lucy Border Collie
20036 Skippy Border Collie
20035 Wind Border Collie
20034 Tory Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Norwegian Elkhound
All American Dog

20032 Happy
20031 Sierra
20027 Batman
20026 Wit
20025 Roscoe

Antonia Rotelle
Rachael Toren
Beth Cashwiler

Sandra Martin
Janet Rodgers
Mary Losikoff

Barb Litchfield
Kristina Maze
Elizabeth McDonald

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Judith Kolva
Cindy Deubler

Rachael Toren

Denise Visco
Lynda Folwick
Sandra Olszewski
Joanne Dzenkowski

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Charlotte Idleman
Cathleen Markley
Wendy Pendleton
Cindy Deubler
Mary Webb
Heather Ortega
Sandra Martin
Christine Harrison
Margaret Tana
Debra White
Holly Wallace
Judith Eargle
Denise Visco

Ashley Cook

Todd Shuey

Laura S. Rubin
Judith Bannett
Betsy Smith

Jean Marie Wilkins
Jane Weisemann

Kate Green

Chrisy Morgan
Elizabeth McDonald
Heather O'Shea
Heather Ortega

Katherine Smith

Chrisy Morgan
Courtney Huther
Marta Coursey
Karen Cummings
Laura S. Rubin
Janet Rodgers
Gretchen Mason
Marilyn Waterston
Amy Jo Smith
Dianne Hardy
Hollis Posner
Jean Marie Wilkins
Kiley Bitner-Parish

20023 Kindle Border Collie
20021 Spice Border Collie
20017 Devine Brittany

20016 Mr. T Golden Retriever
20015 Koda Kelpie

20003 Kimber Border Collie

20001 Tango Siberian Husky
JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20066 Splash Collie

20059 Farley Golden Retriever

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20042 Fiona Border Collie
20039 Banjo Aussie
20007 Magz Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20038 Peri Berner
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)

24012 Silver Labrador Retriever
24010 Sherman Collie
24009 AJ Ridgeback
24007 Pyro Aussie
24006 T-Bo All American Dog
24001 Wile E Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24011 Stig Dobe
24004 Venti Border Collie

Ring 1 Open JWW (20 dogs)

JWW - Open Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4009 Einstein Scottish Terrier

JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8041 Fallon Corgi (Pembroke)
8035 Shimmy Papillon

8032 Winston Scottish Terrier
8027 Luna Papillon

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12016 Romex Border Terrier
12003 Dexter Parson Russell

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16021 Poodle All American Dog
16017 Cosette All American Dog
16012 Laney Brittany
16009 Skooter Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16029 Charlie Bullmastiff

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20063 Zing Border Collie
20049 Sokoni Border Collie
20046 Coal Labrador Retriever
20044 Tiramisu Whippet

20012 Mojo Border Collie
20002 Rhyme Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20011 Cruiser Ridgeback

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24005 Cal Chessie

Ring 1 Novice JWW (19 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8001 Java Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8036 Kodi Toy Poodle
8029 Puff Daddy All American Dog
8014 Reni Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12037 Tara Rat Terrier

Janice Morton
Cynthia Hornor
Kathy McNeal
John Rotelle
Marsha Clarkson
Todd Shuey
Jane Weisemann

Terry Peters
Todd Shuey

Rhonda Toren
Norie Calvert
Cathleen Markley

Ellen Miller

Jeanine Goldberg
Terry Peters
Sally Kepfer
Courtney Huther
Betty Steele
Helayne Silver

Elaine McAvoy
Claudia Bates

Mary Rice

Michael Litchfield
Barb Litchfield
Mary Rice

Linda Miles

Myra Miller
Lisa Decker

Samantha Burton
Cheryl Rose
Laurie O'Donnell
Rebecca Grant

Debbe Quadri
Cathleen Markley
Dean Dessem
Reggie Snell
Judith Bannett
Benah Stiewing
Myra Miller

Ellen Tice

Karen Sperle

Judy Pickerill
Benah Stiewing
Kiley Bitner-Parish
Kathy Murphy

Karen McNally



12013
12006

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16062
16019

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16039
16031

JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16014

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20058
20029
20024
20014
20010

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20053

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24003

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (121 dogs)
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

4008
4004

4003
4002

Ryder
Marley

Granite
Rocky

Shot
Quica

Red

Jest
Ender
Benson
Pyrite
Maeve

Jasper

Xerxes

Tip
Dash

Gaius
Reese

Schipperke
Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Whippet
All American Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Labrador Retriever
Collie

Cattle Dog

GSD

Papillon
Manchester Terrier

Dachshund
Corgi (Pembroke)

Ted de Bremond
Julie Eriksson

Heather Ortega
Judith Swan

Diane Myers
Maria Hoffman

Diana Smith

Myra Miller

Erika Bebout
Sheila Franklin
Jeanine Goldberg
Terry Peters

Lisa Stevens

Steven Siwecki

Jennie Larkin

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Elizabeth Kost
Donna Sims

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4009

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (15 dogs)

8046
8044
8042
8038
8037
8034
8028
8019
8018
8016
8015
8012
8008
8007
8004

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8045
8030
8023
8021
8020

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8031
8017
8010
8005

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (21 dogs)

12050
12045
12042
12038
12036
12034
12030
12025

Einstein

PJ
Mimsey
Merlin
Cocoa
Chena
Trixie
Belle
Tommie
Dot
Minnow
Judy Judy
Penny
Buffy
Claire
Hoss

Gidget
Twist
Peri
Bonnie
Sprocket

Ella
Roxie
Roddy
Tango

Buzz
Dylan
Remi
Gabby
Lindy
Dixie
Skittles
Virtue

Scottish Terrier

Russell Terrier
Cav King Charles
Papillon

Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Pomeranian
Corgi (Pembroke)
Cav King Charles
Norwich Terrier
Chinese Crested
Schipperke

All American Dog
Cav King Charles
Corgi (Pembroke)

All American Dog
Corgi (Pembroke)
French Bulldog
Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog

Corgi (Pembroke)
Chihuahua
Scottish Terrier
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Russell Terrier

Cav King Charles
Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog

Mary Rice

Kathy Power
Sharon Spies
Danielle Brooks
Judy Pickerill

C. Eugene Riffle
Beth Bruno

Nancy McDonough
Betsy Flagg
Antonia Rotelle
Kathleen Gregorieff
Frank Gilmer
Judith Swan
Sandra Olszewski
Sharon Spies
Michael Litchfield

Sandra Olszewski
Gretchen Mason
Sarah Stoodley
Ann P. Decker
Lori Kobayashi

Susan Sebra
Ashley Cook
Elizabeth Marvel
Danielle Brooks

Cindy Deubler
Julie Eriksson
Lisa Decker
Rebecca Norris
Betsy Spilis
Michael O'Shea
Laura Kuterbach
Cynthia Hornor

12024
12023
12022
12021
12020
12018
12017
12016
12014
12011
12007
12005
12001

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12049
12035
12033
12031
12029
12028
12002

Bullet
DJ

Katy
Stella
Ruddy
Brodie
Gidget
Romex
Catcher
Jacoby
Dash
Evie
Winston

Willie
Terree
Lexi
Ellie
Kingsley
Yorick
Diesel

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Corgi (Pembroke)
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

Bedlington Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cav King Charles
Kooikerhondije
Manchester Terrier

Ellen Heaton
Ann P. Decker
Susan Glasgow
Frank Gilmer
Gayle Lape
Elaine O'Carroll
Denise Visco
Myra Miller
Linda Hulbert, PhD
Cindy Deubler
Antonia Rotelle
Rachael Toren
Beth Cashwiler

Sandra Martin
Janet Rodgers
Mary Losikoff

Barb Litchfield
Kristina Maze
Elizabeth McDonald

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12041

12039
12003

Prix

Vette
Dexter

Manchester Terrier

English Cocker
Parson Russell

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Judith Kolva
Lisa Decker

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12044

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (16 dogs)

16059
16058
16054
16052
16049
16046

16041
16040
16038
16032
16028
16018
16016
16015
16013
16010

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16056
16053
16042
16030
16027
16023

Jase

Vu
Reba
Audrey
Rocket
Jovi
Pixel

Torrey
Whoosh
Vixen
Trax

Ollie
RockitMan
Caris

Solo
Casey
Bobbie

Sizzle
Jinxy
Skier
Colt
Zephyr
Jack

Shetland Sheepdog

Pyrenean Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Miniature Poodle
Cocker Spaniel
Manchester Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Toller

Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Aussie

PWD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Siberian Husky

Rachael Toren

Denise Visco

Kate Green

Lynda Folwick
Sandra Olszewski
Joanne Dzenkowski

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Charlotte Idleman
Cathleen Markley
Wendy Pendleton
Heather Ortega
Sandra Martin
Christine Harrison
Margaret Tana
Debra White
Holly Wallace
Judith Eargle

Katherine Smith
Ashley Cook
Laura S. Rubin
Betsy Smith

Jean Marie Wilkins
Jane Weisemann

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16034
16004
16001

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (19 dogs)

20051
20045
20043
20039
20037
20036
20035
20034

Nick
Si
Maverick

Tiki
Torch
Gabe
Banjo
Lucy
Skippy
Wind
Tory

Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Mary Webb
Denise Visco
Heather Ortega

Chrisy Morgan
Courtney Huther
Marta Coursey
Norie Calvert
Laura S. Rubin
Janet Rodgers
Gretchen Mason
Marilyn Waterston



20032
20031
20027
20026
20023
20021
20017
20016
20015
20003
20001

Happy
Sierra
Batman
Wit
Kindle
Spice
Devine
Mr. T
Koda
Kimber
Tango

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Norwegian Elkhound
Border Collie
Border Collie
Brittany

Golden Retriever
Kelpie

Border Collie
Siberian Husky

Amy Jo Smith
Dianne Hardy
Hollis Posner
Jean Marie Wilkins
Janice Morton
Cynthia Hornor
Kathy McNeal
John Rotelle
Marsha Clarkson
Todd Shuey
Jane Weisemann

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20066 Splash Collie Terry Peters
20059 Farley Golden Retriever Todd Shuey
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20041 Leia Labrador Retriever Karen Cummings

20014 Pyrite Labrador Retriever Jeanine Goldberg

20007 Magz Border Collie Cathleen Markley
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20038 Peri Berner Ellen Miller

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)

24012 Silver Labrador Retriever Jeanine Goldberg
24010 Sherman Collie Terry Peters
24009 AJ Ridgeback Sally Kepfer
24007 Pyro Aussie Courtney Huther
24006 T-Bo All American Dog Betty Steele
24001 Wile E Dobe Helayne Silver
Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)
24011 Stig Dobe Elaine McAvoy
24005 Cal Chessie Karen Sperle
24004 Venti Border Collie Claudia Bates
24003 Xerxes GSD Steven Siwecki

Ring 1 Open Standard (16 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8041 Fallon Corgi (Pembroke) Michael Litchfield
8032 Winston Scottish Terrier Mary Rice
8027 Luna Papillon Linda Miles
Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8014 Reni Corgi (Pembroke) Kathy Murphy
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12037 Tara Rat Terrier Karen McNally
12015 Nitro Schipperke Carie Wohl
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16044 Jolene Cattle Dog Chrisy Morgan
16025 Ruby Kooikerhondje Elizabeth McDonald

Heather O'Shea
Rebecca Grant

16024 Dobby Shetland Sheepdog
16009 Skooter Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16029 Charlie Bullmastiff Debbe Quadri

16011 Luna Joy Aussie Selene Robinson
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20063 Zing Border Collie Cathleen Markley

20046 Coal Labrador Retriever Reggie Snell

20042 Fiona Border Collie Rhonda Toren
Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20047 Shiloh Bullmastiff Debbe Quadri

Ring 1 Novice Standard (14 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8035 Shimmy Papillon Barb Litchfield
Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8036 Kodi Toy Poodle Benah Stiewing

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16017 Cosette All American Dog Cheryl Rose

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16031 Quica All American Dog Maria Hoffman
16003 Bruno Golden Retriever Kate Green
Standard - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16021 Poodle All American Dog Samantha Burton

16014 Red Border Collie Diana Smith
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20044 Tiramisu Whippet Judith Bannett

20024 Benson Bearded Collie Sheila Franklin

20012 Mojo Border Collie Benah Stiewing

20010 Maeve Collie Terry Peters
Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20011 Cruiser Ridgeback Ellen Tice
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20053 Jasper Cattle Dog Lisa Stevens

20029 Ender All American Dog Erika Bebout

Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Premier Standard (16 dogs)
Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001 Wile E Dobe Helayne Silver
Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20021 Spice Border Collie Cynthia Hornor

20027 Batman Border Collie Hollis Posner

20037 Lucy Border Collie Laura S. Rubin

Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16036 Gyver Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Deubler

16038 Vixen Toller Wendy Pendleton

16041 Torrey Shetland Sheepdog Charlotte Idleman

16046 Pixel Manchester Terrier Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

16061 Chatter Manchester Terrier Kathy Baer

Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12032 Asti Smooth Fox Terrier Alyssia Black
12034 Dixie Shetland Sheepdog Michael O'Shea
12050 Buzz Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Deubler

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12029 Kingsley Cav King Charles Kristina Maze
Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8028 Belle Pomeranian Nancy McDonough

8034 Trixie Corgi (Pembroke) Beth Bruno
Standard - Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4005 Ceri Corgi (Pembroke) Gretchen Mason

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (112 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24001 Wile E Dobe Helayne Silver
24006 T-Bo All American Dog Betty Steele
24007 Pyro Aussie Courtney Huther
24009 AJ Ridgeback Sally Kepfer
Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24003 Xerxes GSD Steven Siwecki
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (23 dogs)
20003 Kimber Border Collie Todd Shuey
20006 Katie Collie Michelle Shoemaker
20008 Sadie All American Dog Hilary Lefko
20013 Bess All American Dog Karen Albrecht
20016 Mr. T Golden Retriever John Rotelle
20019 Duke Aussie Bradley Kimmel
20021 Spice Border Collie Cynthia Hornor
20023 Kindle Border Collie Janice Morton

20025 Roscoe All American Dog Kiley Bitner-Parish
20026 Wit Norwegian Elkhound Jean Marie Wilkins
20027 Batman Border Collie Hollis Posner



20030
20031
20032
20034
20035
20037
20039
20040
20050
20051
20057
20062

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20018
20055

Preacher
Sierra
Happy
Tory
Wind
Lucy
Banjo
Lithium
Strath
Tiki
Lexi
Gabby

Paddy
Hux

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Collie

All American Dog
Standard Poodle

Nicholas Decesare
Dianne Hardy
Amy Jo Smith
Marilyn Waterston
Gretchen Mason
Laura S. Rubin
Norie Calvert
Patty Fajardo
Spencer Harrill
Chrisy Morgan
Jane Weisemann
Michelle Shoemaker

Trudy Harlow
Carolyn Smith

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20007
20020
20041

Magz
Lilly
Leia

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Cathleen Markley
Susan Tearle
Karen Cummings

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20052

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (17 dogs)

16010
16013
16016
16028
16032
16036
16038
16040
16041
16046

16048
16049
16051
16052
16054
16059
16061

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16002
16007
16023
16027
16030
16033
16035
16042
16056

Diva

Bobbie
Casey
Caris
Ollie
Trax
Gyver
Vixen
Whoosh
Torrey
Pixel

Vace
Jovi
Zip
Rocket
Audrey
Vu
Chatter

Kip
Lottie
Jack
Zephyr
Colt
Winny
Prada
Skier
Sizzle

Rottweiler

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Toller

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier

Pyrenean Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle
All American Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Manchester Terrier

Keeshond

Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky
Aussie

Border Collie

Aussie

Norwegian Elkhound
Border Collie

Aussie

Barbara Lewis

Judith Eargle
Holly Wallace
Margaret Tana
Sandra Martin
Heather Ortega
Cindy Deubler
Wendy Pendleton
Cathleen Markley
Charlotte Idleman

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Spencer Harrill
Joanne Dzenkowski
Scott Miller

Sandra Olszewski
Lynda Folwick
Denise Visco

Kathy Baer

John Samuel
Jeffrey Ackerson
Jane Weisemann
Jean Marie Wilkins
Betsy Smith
Bradley Kimmel
Betsy Flagg

Laura S. Rubin
Katherine Smith

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16004
16020

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (20 dogs)

12004
12005
12007
12011
12014
12016
12017
12020
12021
12023
12024
12025

Si
Yancy

Savvy
Evie
Dash
Jacoby
Catcher
Romex
Gidget
Ruddy
Stella
DJ
Bullet
Virtue

Smooth Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Smooth Fox Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog

Denise Visco
Phillip Harrington

Barbara Bicksler
Rachael Toren
Antonia Rotelle
Cindy Deubler
Linda Hulbert, PhD
Myra Miller
Denise Visco
Gayle Lape
Frank Gilmer
Ann P. Decker
Ellen Heaton
Cynthia Hornor

12030
12032
12034
12036
12042
12045
12046
12050

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12002

12028
12029
12031
12049

Skittles
Asti
Dixie
Lindy
Remi
Dylan
Zoom
Buzz

Diesel

Yorick
Kingsley
Ellie
Willie

Cav King Charles
Smooth Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Russell Terrier
Border Terrier

Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog

Manchester Terrier

Kooikerhondje

Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier

Laura Kuterbach
Alyssia Black
Michael O'Shea
Betsy Spilis

Lisa Decker
Julie Eriksson
Antonia Rotelle
Cindy Deubler

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Elizabeth McDonald
Kristina Maze
Barb Litchfield
Sandra Martin

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12003
12041

Dexter
Prix

Parson Russell
Manchester Terrier

Lisa Decker

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12044

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (12 dogs)

8004
8008
8013
8015
8016
8018
8019
8028
8033
8034
8037
8038

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8020
8021
8023
8045

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8011
8031

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

4001
4002
4004

4008

Jase

Hoss
Buffy
Emma
Judy Judy
Minnow
Dot
Tommie
Belle
Phoenix
Trixie
Chena
Cocoa

Sprocket
Bonnie
Peri
Gidget

Tango
Ella

Brooke
Reese
Dash

Tip

Shetland Sheepdog

Corgi (Pembroke)
All American Dog
All American Dog
Chinese Crested
Norwich Terrier
Cav King Charles
Corgi (Pembroke)
Pomeranian
Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)

French Bulldog
Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog

All American Dog

Papillon
Corgi (Pembroke)

Cav King Charles
Corgi (Pembroke)
Manchester Terrier

Papillon

Ring 1 Open Standard (16 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20002
20042
20046
20058
20063

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20028
20047

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16012
16024
16025
16044

Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16029

Rhyme
Fiona
Coal
Jest
Zing

Chance
Shiloh

Laney
Dobby
Ruby

Jolene

Charlie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Bullmastiff

Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Kooikerhondje
Cattle Dog

Bullmastiff

Rachael Toren

Michael Litchfield
Sandra Olszewski
Amanda Heyes
Frank Gilmer
Kathleen Gregorieff
Antonia Rotelle
Betsy Flagg

Nancy McDonough
Gayle Lape

Beth Bruno

C. Eugene Riffle
Judy Pickerill

Lori Kobayashi
Ann P. Decker
Sarah Stoodley
Sandra Olszewski

Kevin McGarvey
Susan Sebra

Antonia Rotelle
Donna Sims

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Jennie Larkin

Myra Miller
Rhonda Toren
Reggie Snell
Myra Miller
Cathleen Markley

Kerry Taylor
Debbe Quadri

Laurie O'Donnell
Heather O'Shea
Elizabeth McDonald
Chrisy Morgan

Debbe Quadri



Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12037

Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8032 Winston

8041

Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Tara

Fallon

Rat Terrier

Scottish Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)

Time 2 Beat - Preferred -

16007 Lottie
16042 Skier
16047 Boss Co.

Karen McNally

Mary Rice
Michael Litchfield
12003 Dexter

8029 Puff Daddy All American Dog Kiley Bitner-Parish 12004 Savvy
) ) 12014 Catcher
Ring 1 Novice Standard (14 dogs) 12024 Bullet
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs) 12034 Dixie
20012 Mojo Border Collie Benah Stiewing 12036 Lindy
20044 Tiramisu Whippet Judith Bannett 12041 Prix
20049 Sokoni Border Collie Dean Dessem
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs) 12042 Remi
20029 Ender All American Dog Erika Bebout

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16006 Reddington
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16045 Smokey
16047 Boss Co.
Standard - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16014
16021

Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12006

12040 Carabelli

12043

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8035 Shimmy
Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8036

Red
Poodle

Marley

Sprite

Kodi

Manchester Terrier

All American Dog
All American Dog

Border Collie
All American Dog

Border Terrier
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

Toy Poodle

Ring 1 Entered Time 2 Beat (49 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24001 Wile E Dobe
24003 Xerxes GSD
24007 Pyro Aussie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (15 dogs)
20006 Katie Collie
20026 Wit Norwegian Elkhound
20027 Batman Border Collie
20031 Sierra Labrador Retriever
20034 Tory Border Collie
20035 Wind Border Collie
20037 Lucy Border Collie
20039 Banjo Aussie
20041 Leia Labrador Retriever
20046 Coal Labrador Retriever
20048 Keeva Collie
20049 Sokoni Border Collie
20050 Strath Border Collie
20057 Lexi All American Dog
20062 Gabby Collie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20018 Paddy All American Dog
20028 Chance All American Dog
20052 Diva Rottweiler

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)
16012 Laney Brittany
16013 Casey Shetland Sheepdog
16020 Yancy Shetland Sheepdog
16021 Poodle All American Dog
16024 Dobby Shetland Sheepdog
16038 Vixen Toller
16041 Torrey Shetland Sheepdog
16048 Vace Pyrenean Shepherd

16057

Chase

Keeshond

8013 Emma
Kathy Baer 8016 Minnow
8022 Ping
Megan Stahlnecker
Ariana Winger 8031 Ella
8034 Trixie

Diana Smith

Samantha Burton 8020 Sprocket

4005 Ceri
4008 Tip

Julie Eriksson
Beth Cashwiler
Barbara Bicksler

Time 2 Beat - Preferred -

Time 2 Beat - Preferred -

16 inches (3 dogs)
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier
Manchester Terrier

Russell Terrier

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

All American Dog
Norwich Terrier
Manchester Terrier

Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
8 inches (1 dogs)
French Bulldog

4 inches (2 dogs)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (116 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

Barb Litchfield 24001 Wile E

24006 T-Bo
24007 Pyro
24009 AJ

Benah Stiewing

Dobe

All American Dog
Aussie
Ridgeback

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (21 dogs)

Helayne Silver 20003 Kimber

Steven Siwecki 20006 Katie
Courtney Huther 20008 Sadie
20013 Bess
Michelle Shoemaker 20016 Mr. T
Jean Marie Wilkins 20019 Duke
Hollis Posner 20021 Spice
Dianne Hardy 20023 Kindle
Marilyn Waterston 20025 Roscoe
20026 Wit

Gretchen Mason
Laura S. Rubin
Norie Calvert
Karen Cummings
Reggie Snell

20027 Batman
20030 Preacher
20031 Sierra
20032 Happy

Jeanne Cangro 20034 Tory
Dean Dessem 20035 Wind
Spencer Harrill 20037 Lucy
Jane Weisemann 20041 Leia
Michelle Shoemaker 20051 Tiki
20057 Lexi

20062 Gabby
JWW - Master Preferred
20018 Paddy
20052 Diva
20055 Hux

Trudy Harlow
Kerry Taylor
Barbara Lewis

Laurie O'Donnell
Holly Wallace

Phillip Harrington 20007 Magz

Samantha Burton 20039 Banjo

Heather O'Shea 20040 Lithium
20042 Fiona

Wendy Pendleton
Charlotte Idleman
Spencer Harrill
John Samuel

20048 Keeva
JWW - Master Regular -
16004 Si

Border Collie
Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Norwegian Elkhound
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Collie

- 20 inches (3 dogs)
All American Dog
Rottweiler
Standard Poodle

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

Border Collie

Aussie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Collie

16 inches (18 dogs)
Smooth Fox Terrier

Jeffrey Ackerson
Laura S. Rubin
Ariana Winger

Lisa Decker
Barbara Bicksler
Linda Hulbert, PhD
Ellen Heaton
Michael O'Shea
Betsy Spilis

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Lisa Decker

Amanda Heyes
Kathleen Gregorieff

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Susan Sebra
Beth Bruno

Lori Kobayashi

Gretchen Mason
Jennie Larkin

Helayne Silver
Betty Steele
Courtney Huther
Sally Kepfer

Todd Shuey
Michelle Shoemaker
Hilary Lefko

Karen Albrecht
John Rotelle
Bradley Kimmel
Cynthia Hornor
Janice Morton
Kiley Bitner-Parish
Jean Marie Wilkins
Hollis Posner
Nicholas Decesare
Dianne Hardy
Amy Jo Smith
Marilyn Waterston
Gretchen Mason
Laura S. Rubin
Karen Cummings
Chrisy Morgan
Jane Weisemann
Michelle Shoemaker

Trudy Harlow
Barbara Lewis
Carolyn Smith

Cathleen Markley
Norie Calvert
Patty Fajardo
Rhonda Toren
Jeanne Cangro

Denise Visco



16010 Bobbie
16013 Casey

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

16016 Caris Shetland Sheepdog
16028 Ollie Bedlington Terrier
16032 Trax Shetland Sheepdog
16036 Gyver Shetland Sheepdog
16038 Vixen Toller

16040 Whoosh
16041 Torrey

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

16046 Pixel Manchester Terrier
16048 Vace Pyrenean Shepherd
16049 Jovi Cocker Spaniel

16051 Zip Shetland Sheepdog

16052 Rocket
16054 Audrey

Miniature Poodle

All American Dog
16059 Vu Pyrenean Shepherd
16061 Chatter Manchester Terrier

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

16002 Kip Keeshond

16007 Lottie Golden Retriever
16023 Jack Siberian Husky
16027 Zephyr Aussie

16030 Colt Border Collie

16033 Winny Aussie

16035 Prada Norwegian Elkhound
16037 Heidi Whippet

16042 Skier Border Collie

16050 Blaze Vizsla

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)
16006 Reddington Manchester Terrier
16020 Yancy Shetland Sheepdog
16024 Dobby Shetland Sheepdog
16025 Ruby Kooikerhondje
16044 Jolene Cattle Dog

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16056 Sizzle Aussie

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (19 dogs)

12004 Savvy Shetland Sheepdog
12005 Evie Shetland Sheepdog
12007 Dash Cav King Charles

12014 Catcher
12017 Gidget
12020 Ruddy

Cocker Spaniel
Smooth Fox Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)

12021 Stella Chinese Crested
12023 DJ Shetland Sheepdog
12024 Bullet Beagle

12025 Virtue
12030 Skittles

Shetland Sheepdog
Cav King Charles

12032 Asti Smooth Fox Terrier
12034 Dixie Shetland Sheepdog
12036 Lindy Rat Terrier

12041 Prix Manchester Terrier
12042 Remi Russell Terrier
12045 Dylan Border Terrier
12046 Zoom Cav King Charles
12050 Buzz Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12002 Diesel

12026 Rudy
12028 Yorick
12029 Kingsley
12031 Ellie
12049 Willie

Manchester Terrier

Keeshond
Kooikerhondje

Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier

Judith Eargle
Holly Wallace
Margaret Tana
Sandra Martin
Heather Ortega
Cindy Deubler
Wendy Pendleton
Cathleen Markley
Charlotte Idleman

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Spencer Harrill
Joanne Dzenkowski
Scott Miller

Sandra Olszewski
Lynda Folwick
Denise Visco

Kathy Baer

John Samuel
Jeffrey Ackerson
Jane Weisemann
Jean Marie Wilkins
Betsy Smith
Bradley Kimmel
Betsy Flagg

Judith Bannett
Laura S. Rubin
Barbara Glass

Kathy Baer

Phillip Harrington
Heather O'Shea
Elizabeth McDonald
Chrisy Morgan

Katherine Smith

Barbara Bicksler
Rachael Toren
Antonia Rotelle
Linda Hulbert, PhD
Denise Visco
Gayle Lape
Frank Gilmer
Ann P. Decker
Ellen Heaton
Cynthia Hornor
Laura Kuterbach
Alyssia Black
Michael O'Shea
Betsy Spilis
Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Lisa Decker
Julie Eriksson
Antonia Rotelle
Cindy Deubler

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

John Samuel
Elizabeth McDonald
Kristina Maze

Barb Litchfield
Sandra Martin

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12011 Jacoby Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12044 Jase Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (13 dogs)

8004 Hoss Corgi (Pembroke)
8008 Buffy All American Dog
8013 Emma All American Dog
8015 Judy Judy Chinese Crested
8016 Minnow Norwich Terrier
8018 Dot Cav King Charles
8019 Tommie Corgi (Pembroke)
8028 Belle Pomeranian
8031 Ella Corgi (Pembroke)
8033 Phoenix Corgi (Pembroke)
8034 Trixie Corgi (Pembroke)
8037 Chena Corgi (Pembroke)
8038 Cocoa Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)
8020 Sprocket French Bulldog
8023 Peri French Bulldog
8045 Gidget All American Dog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8010 Roddy Scottish Terrier

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)
4001 Brooke Cav King Charles

4002 Reese Corgi (Pembroke)
4004 Dash Manchester Terrier
4008 Tip Papillon

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4007 Castle Russell Terrier

Ring 1 Open JWW (17 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20012 Mojo Border Collie
20020 Lilly Border Collie
20044 Tiramisu Whippet

20046 Coal Labrador Retriever
20049 Sokoni Border Collie
20050 Strath Border Collie
20063 Zing Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20028 Chance All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16021 Poodle
16057 Chase

All American Dog
Keeshond

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16029 Charlie

Bullmastiff

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12003 Dexter
12040 Carabelli

Parson Russell
Border Terrier

JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8032 Winston
8035 Shimmy
8041 Fallon

Scottish Terrier
Papillon
Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Open Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4009 Einstein

Scottish Terrier

Ring 1 Novice JWW (10 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24003 Xerxes

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20029 Ender

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16062 Granite

GSD

All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Cindy Deubler

Rachael Toren

Michael Litchfield
Sandra Olszewski
Amanda Heyes
Frank Gilmer
Kathleen Gregorieff
Antonia Rotelle
Betsy Flagg

Nancy McDonough
Susan Sebra
Gayle Lape

Beth Bruno

C. Eugene Riffle
Judy Pickerill

Lori Kobayashi
Sarah Stoodley
Sandra Olszewski

Elizabeth Marvel

Antonia Rotelle
Donna Sims

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Jennie Larkin

Betsy Smith

Benah Stiewing
Susan Tearle
Judith Bannett
Reggie Snell
Dean Dessem
Spencer Harrill
Cathleen Markley

Kerry Taylor

Samantha Burton
John Samuel

Debbe Quadri

Lisa Decker
Beth Cashwiler

Mary Rice
Barb Litchfield
Michael Litchfield

Mary Rice

Steven Siwecki

Erika Bebout

Heather Ortega



JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16008 Siena Bearded Collie
16045 Smokey All American Dog
16047 Boss Co. All American Dog
JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16014 Red Border Collie
JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12037 Tara Rat Terrier

JWW - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8029 Puff Daddy All American Dog
8036 Kodi Toy Poodle

Christa McChancy
Megan Stahlnecker
Ariana Winger
Diana Smith

Karen McNally

Kiley Bitner-Parish
Benah Stiewing



